
County Name Comanche County

Election Name
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Election

Election Type General

Report 10/25/23 5:13 PM

From 10/25/23 7:00 AM

To 10/25/23 7:00 PM

ePulse

Voter Check-in Details with
Signatures

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style

1 THOMAS L ARMSTRONG 1030582105 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:49 AM 15 PCT 15 SIDNEY

2 PENNY MILLER BAKER 1030598282 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:33 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

3 JAMES DAVID BAKER 1030598295 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:34 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

4 JOSEPH PATTERSON BALLARD 1030629595 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:15 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

5 SANDRA S BLACKWOOD 1158699288 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 1:28 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

6 BOBBIE KAY BURTON 1030611832 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:39 PM 15 PCT 15 SIDNEY

7 RICHARD WAYNE BYRD 1030603229 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:00 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

8 MARLENE MARIE CHURCH 1166644430 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:48 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

9 GLENN THOMAS CHURCH 1166644448 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:48 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

10 WILL RANDOLPH CULLERS 1167243473 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 1:50 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

11 SARAH ANN CULLERS 1184008763 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 1:42 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

12 ROWDY WAYNE DAWKINS 1030669937 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 1:59 PM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

13 AMBER SHEA DEAL 1156606089 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:26 AM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

14 MARY ALEXANDRA DOSS 1202639803 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:29 AM 15 PCT 15 SIDNEY

15 WILLIAM MARK DREWES 1030614551 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 3:10 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

16 CATHERINE DENISE DREWES 1030602116 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 3:10 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

17 PAUL ANTHONY FISHER 1030656545 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:18 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

18 GLENN EDWARD GENOWAY II 1016722264 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:24 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

19 DEBORAH JANETTE GILDER 1030580402 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 2:24 PM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

20 BRANDON SCOTT GILMORE 1030659591 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:02 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

21 RICKEY J GOODEN 1030619811 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:01 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

22 RUTH ROBERTSON GOODSON 1030588735 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:05 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

23 MAKENZIE RENE GRIMSHAW 1163827951 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:35 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

24 MELANIE DAWN HAILE 1030653311 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:40 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

25 JEROME HALL 1030660199 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:14 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

26 KANDACE YVONNE HICKS 1156290608 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 8:19 AM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

27 WALTER CRAIG HILL 1030598379 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:12 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

28 SHARON KAYLENE HUTSON 1030647428 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:55 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

29 ROBERT WALTER JOLLEY 1030658099 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:38 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

30 MICKIE J JONES 1163508248 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:18 AM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

31 DONNA CLARK JONES 1030603357 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:28 AM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

32 PAULA NICHOLS KENNEDY 1007454351 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:19 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

33 ROBERT KEITH LANE III 1084058997 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 3:03 PM 6 PCT 6 GUSTINE - CISD

34 RICHARD GAIL LEE 1030619352 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:14 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

35 WILMA GREEN LEE 1030621607 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:13 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

36 RONALD PAUL LIVINGSTON 1030655225 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:32 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

37 DIANE DECKER LIVINGSTON 1168182545 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:31 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

38 ONA ODOM 1030620151 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:18 AM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

39 JW ODOM 1030601725 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:19 AM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

40 DAVID GAYLE OGLESBY 1036613325 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:27 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

41 DONNA J OGLESBY 1177825577 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:26 AM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

42 SUSAN VANZANDT PARSONS 1145437052 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:59 AM 9 PCT 9 LAMKIN

43 JUDY BETH PEGUES 1030076850 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:54 AM 10 PCT 10 PROCTOR

44 THOMAS SCOTT PEGUES 1029999795 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:55 AM 10 PCT 10 PROCTOR

45 KATHRYN SPALDING PETTY 1030591075 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:40 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

46 DAVID L PETTY 1030588676 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:39 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD



47 AMY DAWN RAINS 1056661891 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 3:42 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

48 WILLIAM ANDREW RICHARDSON 1007116837 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:41 PM 5 PCT 5 COMANCHE - CISD

49 RANDALL JACK RILEY 1030594246 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 9:55 AM 15 PCT 15 SIDNEY

50 AMY ALLEN RIORDAN 1055876023 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:22 AM 13 PCT 13 DOWNING

51 LYNNA KRISTINE SCATES 1169059043 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 12:35 PM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

52 BENNIE NEWTON SIMPSON 1173501889 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:28 PM 13 PCT 13 DOWNING

53 LINDA G SMITH 1055713019 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 2:02 PM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

54 MARY RUBY SOLOMON 1030583952 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:36 AM 13 PCT 13 DOWNING

55 HERMAN JERRY SOLOMON 1030611267 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 11:35 AM 13 PCT 13 DOWNING

56 RONALD LEE SPRUILL 1030634200 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 9:50 AM 11 PCT 11 DELEON

57 BENJAMIN EARL STEELE 2184847595 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 10:36 AM 15 PCT 15 SIDNEY

58 PATRICIA BARNETT STRUBE 1030580931 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 1:13 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

59 JANICE SWEARENGIN 1141802597 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 11:26 AM 1 PCT 1 COMANCHE - CISD

60 ALLAN ARDEN WENDT 1163612129 EARLY VOTING COMANCHE 10/25/23 2:49 PM 2 PCT 2 COMANCHE - CISD

61 GLINDA MARIE WENGIER 1169917171 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 1:40 PM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

62 JAMES RAY WENGIER 1168658055 EARLY VOTING DELEON 10/25/23 1:41 PM 12 PCT 12 DELEON

No. Name State ID Polling Place Time Precinct Ballot Style


	ePulse
	Voter Check-in Details with Signatures

